
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
102 
130 
155 
162 

6 
3 

13 
12 

203 
23 

127 
201 

21 
80 
27 

110 
50 
91 

998 
184 
202 
888 

93 
9 

61 
997 

99 

Name 
DE PADOVA Nicolò 
BOLLANI Davide 
CARPINONE Mirko 
AQUILANO Edoardo 
ALOISIO Pietro 
CAZZANIGA Emanuele 
BERNONI Francesco 
TROMBIN Alessio 
MARIANI 
PATINO Andrea 
ZANNONI Giacomo 
COLOMBO 
ALOISIO Francesco 
RAUSO Maurizio 
MAGNANO Lorenzo 
PAGNOTTA Maurizio 
Gabriele BALBONI 
MORRONE FABIO 
COSTIAN 
DI NAPOLI Giulio 
BARILLA 
PASINI Stefano 
NIEDDU Claudio 
CASTELLI Simona 
LA DONNA Riccardo 
ALBERTO 
VERDUCCI Paolo 

Best Tm 
1:14.400 
1:17.580 
1:18.330 
1:18.482 
1:18.608 
1:18.644 
1:18.930 
1:19.246 
1:19.868 
1:20.408 
1:20.563 
1:21.040 
1:21.428 
1:21.587 
1:22.856 
1:22.979 
1:23.350 
1:24.100 
1:24.248 
1:24.909 
1:25.342 
1:25.448 
1:26.480 
1:28.303 
1:28.645 
1:29.612 
1:30.808 

Diff 

3.180 
3.930 
4.082 
4.208 
4.244 
4.530 
4.846 
5.468 
6.008 
6.163 
6.640 
7.028 
7.187 
8.456 
8.579 
8.950 
9.700 
9.848 

10.509 
10.942 
11.048 
12.080 
13.903 
14.245 
15.212 
16.408 

In Lap 
10 

7 
9 
8 
9 

10 
6 
7 
4 
9 
9 
2 

10 
9 
9 
9 
2 

10 
8 
7 
5 
6 
3 
5 
8 
2 
7 

Model/Engine 

125 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18/04/2021 14:19:59 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Prove Libere 
Prove Libere 

4° Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:00:32 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

18/04/2021 14:00 


